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Solent Local Enterprise Partnership
Meeting of the Solent Growth Forum
to be held on 17 November 2020 via Video Conferencing
11:30-13:30

Title

Welcome
Attendees and Apologies
Minutes of Last Meeting

Items for Discussion and Decision

Reflections on Member Induction Workshops

LEP response to COVID-19 (including SME funding and support
programmes)

Update on the Local Growth Fund Impact Analysis conducted by
AECOM

Governance update on Mid-Year Review

AOB

Time

11:30-11:35

11:35-11:45

11:45-12:30

12:30-13:10

13:10-13:25

13:25-13:30



