

## **Solent Local Enterprise Partnership**

## Meeting of the Solent Growth Forum to be held on 17 November 2020 via Video Conferencing 11:30-13:30

Item	Title	Time
1.	Welcome Attendees and Apologies Minutes of Last Meeting	11:30-11:35
Items for Discussion and Decision		
2.	Reflections on Member Induction Workshops	11:35-11:45
3.	LEP response to COVID-19 (including SME funding and support programmes)	11:45-12:30
4.	Update on the Local Growth Fund Impact Analysis conducted by AECOM	12:30-13:10
5.	Governance update on Mid-Year Review	13:10-13:25
6.	AOB	13:25-13:30